Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

10.196.10

VITA COLOR

VITA COLOR, Biologisch abbaubarer
Kugelschreiber aus Recyclingpapier,
Schwarz

4.5x0.6cm
01x139cm

0.0064 kg

0.007 kg

191

1000/50

0.31 mx0.22 mx0.4 m
7 kg

8605040051801
960810920000

171



